
PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!
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1

TOW
ER 3

TOWER 4

TOWER 1

TOW
ER 2

CARPARK A

1

CARPARK F

1 CARPARK G

TAXI/PRIVATE HIRE
Drop off at ‘Suntec City Tower 1 & 2’
Enter the mall after alighting. Keep right and walk
towards ‘SuperPark’. Turn right at ‘SuperPark’

1
2

Enter Carpark A (along Temasek Boulevard),
Carpark E (along Nicoll Highway) or Carpark F/G 
Park at Orange Zone - near Mall Lobby M2A
Take the Lift to Level 1
After exiting the lift, walk straight to reach 
‘SuperPark’ and turn left

DRIVING
1

2

TRAIN
Alight at Promenade MRT 
Station (CC4, DT15) and take Exit C
Enter mall and walk towards ‘Candy Empire’ 

Use the escalator to go up to Level 2, walking 
towards ’Toys“R”Us’ and straight to ‘SuperPark’
Use the escalator to the right of ‘SuperPark’
to go to Level 1

1

2

3

4

1

4

2

3

BIG BUS & DUCKHOW TO GET TO

PLEASE REMEMBER TO CHECK-IN 30 MINS BEFORE TOUR TIME - IF YOU ARE LATE FOR YOUR TOUR, YOUR TICKETS WILL BE FORFEITED.

CARPARK E

WE ARE HERE!

PROMENADE MRT
EXIT C

TAXI STAND

1

1

2

2

3 Temasek Boulevard #01-K8 
Suntec City Mall, Tower 2
Singapore 038983

Call: +65 6338 6877
Whatsapp: +65 9321 7400

WE HAVE MOVED!


